Steve Graham Phone 0354274595

http://www.stevegrahamauctioneer.com

P.O. Box 40
Mount Macedon Vic 3441
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Lot

Antiques & Old Wares

Tuesday 22 Jan 2019 Starting at:  10:00 AM

To be held at our Auction Rooms:
64 Urguhart Street Woodend

Inspection: Monday 11am - 5pm Tuesday from 8.30am
Terms: Cash Eftpos C/card 16.5% Buyers Premium

Lot
Box of Asstd Tools, Sharpening Stones, 28 Box of LP Records - All Genre's
Plane 29 Box of Vintage Kitchen Utensils
Box of Old Dolls, Soft Toys . .
y 30 Box of Comics & Magazines
Box of Single Records . .
g 31 2 Vintage Metal Signs
Box of Collectables. M&M, Toy Phone, . . .
Radio. Retro etc Y 32 Oil on Board Steamship on Coast Signed
' Fraser 1891
Box of Placemats, Writing Sets etc .
33 2 Glass Door Wall Mounted Display
Box of Assorted Prints & Pictures Cabinet
Box of AFL Footy Records, Newspapers, 34 3 Hurricane Lamps
Ephemera 35 4 Owls
Box of Collectable ltems ' . .
36 'Vickery's Emulsion' Bendigo Pottery Bottle
Shiatsu Massaging Cushion & Mini Stepper
st ging LUsh n PP 37 Franklin Mint Collectable Thimbles on
5 Landscape Scene Paintings Display Rack
Shell Plus Motor Oil Tin Sign - 38 Coalport Figure
Reproduction 39 3 x Trinket Boxes incl Newhall, Trixie
Neptune Motor QOil Sold Here Tin Sign - Emery & The Russian Fairy Tales
repro 40 Art Nouveau Female Bronzed Panel
4 Cat & MiceOrnaments
41 Early 1900's Art Glass Jug & Comport
Opal Necklace, Pendant & Brooch .
42 Collection of Bar Coasters
Beleek Fine Woven Basket & Bell )
43 2 Hand Coloured Steel Engravings
Beswick Scotty Dog Figure - N0.804 S
yPog Hg 44 Golden Fleece Motor Oil Tin Sign - repro
2 x Italian .925 Silver Chains
45 Retro Wall Clock (Battery Operated) Clock
3 Royal Doulton Trios With Presentation Plaque.
Pewter Necklaces x 2 46 Shell Specialized Lubrication Tin Sign -
Royal Stratford Sheep Figure repro
. . 47 Cameo Hand Beaten Pewter 3pce Tea
White Laced Agate Pendant Necklace in Service
Gilded Silver Setting
, Vintage Clippers, Cut Throat etc
Tray of Cufflinks 48 g PP
i : . Australian Stamp Album & 2 Folders of
Box of Vintage Stationery, Manicure Set, 49 Stam P
X ps
Scissors etc H . |
Box of Arts & Craft 50 Box of Leatherwork Tools etc.
Box of Books 51 Box of Open End Spanners
. 52 Bookcase with 2 Doors Under
Box of Pianola Rolls
53 Throw Rug & 3 Cushions

Restorable Verna Dolls & Teddy
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54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76

77
78

79
80

81

82
83

84
85

86
87
88

Asian Style Occasional Table & 2
Matching Stools

Framed WW1 Sopwith Aeroplane Print

M Allnutt ‘Myall Lake' Oil on Board
Restorers Timber Cased Telephone
Simpson Galvanised Funnel

Vintage Milk Can - af

Salter 5kg Shop Scales - no tray

Sleeper & Railway Spike Coat Rack
Texaco Petrox Motor Spirit Tin Sign - repro
2 No Standing Signs

Sleeper & Railway Spike Coat Rack

3 Hurricane Lamps

Vintage Shipping Trunk & Travelling Trunk

Large Antique Stoneware Bottle in Wicker
Carry Basket

Wooden Pistol / Ammo Box

Crate of Vintage Tools

Cane Side Table & Magazine Rack
Hand Knotted Afghani Floor Rug

2 Hanimex Slide Carry Cases

5 Vintage Small Timber Boxes

Hand Knotted Afghani Floor Rug 174cm X
90cm

7 New Old Stock Cushions

Mobil One Gallon Tin with Contents &
Pegusus Logo

Case of Tins, Coca Cola Lunch Box etc

Hand Knotted Afghani Floor Rug 160cm x
90cm

Subway Umbrella

GMC 2400 Watt Circular Saw With Cutting
Disc

2 National Tape Recorder & Speakers with
Manuals, Microphone, Tapes etc

Collection of Beer Cans (93)

Crate of Hand Saws, Trowels, Soldering
Irons & Asstd Tools

Box of Tins

Timber Box of Collectables inc VB Big
Mother, Hurricane Lamp

Box of Matchbooks & Matchboxes
Stoneware Demijon & Wicker Basket

Silver Set Brooch & Necklace - with Blue
Agates

Lot
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110
111
112

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121

122

123
124
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1922 US Dollar Coin Key Ring
3 Victorian Hand Enamelled Floral Glasses

Sterling Silver '‘Black Beauty 1977
Centenary' Necklace

Album of Australian Pre Decimal Stamps
3pr Gold Cased Earrings - pierced

Tray of Vintage Watches

5pr Cufflinks

Box of Collectable Matchbooks & Boxes
Upright Mirror Backed Display Cabinet
Vintage Timber School Desk

Groovy Retro Auto Trolley

Timber Laundry Cabinet & Small Shelving
Unit

Timber Framed Swivel Office Chair
Timber & Glass Coffee Table
Painted Timber Chair

Asstd Drill Bits

Small Petal Edged Wine Table

Box of Microscope, Ship, Filer etc
Box of Vintage Sewing Items

Box of Souvenir Spoons

A Lidded Stool Containing Knitting Needles
etc

Box of Small Files
Box of Groovy Old Wares

Shiatsu Therapeutic Massager, Pedal
Exerciser & Red XL Fat to Fit

Box of Copper & Brass Trays etc

Box of Assorted China, Vases etc

4 Dining Chairs

Box of Casino Games incl Roulette
Collection of Look & Learn Magazines
Singer Sewing Machine in Cabinet
Astro Telescope with Extra Lenses

Pr 1970's Spanish Vidrios de Lavante
Handblown Single Stem Vases

5 Pcs Cinderalla Eggs, Snowglobe/Bell,
Plate

8 Records inc ELO, Supertramp, Meat
Loaf, Men at Work and Greatest Rock n
Roll Hits

Corningware Miniature Dolls Tea Set

6pce Art Glass



Lot
125
126

127
128

129

130

131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

143
144
145

146

147

148
149
150
151

152
153
154
155

156
157

Album of Retro Swap Cards

8 Records inc Smokie, Bette Midler, Buddy
Holly, Stevie Wonder and Blondie

3 Victorian Style Porcelain Dolls

2 Porcelain Dolls incl Maria from the Old
Country

Loke Rose Bust Carved From Lava by
CoCo Joe

3pce Mother of Pearl Silver Cased
Jewellery

1978 Sterling Silver Franklin Mint The
Flowers of The Hour Watch Pendant - in
Case

Falconware Grecian Vase

Australian 1984 $1 Gold Coin Necklace
Hand Painted Brass Platypus Sculpture
Crystal Cameo Necklace

Royal Worcester April Figurine No.5416
Shelley Cup & Saucer + Mini Cup

Carved Conch Shell with Allegorical Theme
Tray of Vintage Watches

6 Vintage Oilers

1988 Australian Mint Coin Set

2 Royal Doulton Bunnykins Figures - "The
Tudor Collection" Catherine of Aragon
(DB306) & Anne Boleyn (DB307)

1988 $10 Royal Australian Mint Coin
Folder of Assorted Coins

1983 Royal Wedding Silver Memorial Coin
& 2 Folders British First Decimal Coins

2 Royal Doulton Bunnykins Figures - "The
Tudor Collection" Jane Seymour (DB308)
Anne of Cleves (DB309)

100 Years of Gallipoli 2015 $10
Commemorative Coin

Box of Foreign Bank Notes & Coins
Tray of Cufflinks, Tie Bars, Necklace
Qty Costume Jewellery

Box of Australian Pre Decimal Stamps &
Postcards

Boxed Spoon Set & Boxed Knives Set
3 Royal Albert Trios
Album of Swap Cards

Mid Century Auto Trolley with Lift Up Side
Glass Doors

Box of Stamps, Catalogue etc
2 Chairs

Lot
158
159
160
161
162

163
164

165
166

167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

175
176

177

178

179
180

181
182

183
184
185
186
187
188

189
190
191
192
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Victorian Trumpet Sewing Table
Vintage Dressmakers Form on Stand
Mini Fiddleback Double Drop Side Table
Heavy Metal Glass Top Coffee Table

'Wild Game of Australia’ by Keith Winser
with Coloured Plates

Crystal Vase

Wedgwood Jasperware Teapot, Sugar
Bowl, Bowl & Serving Spoons

Mid Century Credenza

Box of Postcards, Picture Cards,
Ephemera, Maps etc

4pce Cane Sun Lounge Set

Edwardian Tapestry Cushioned Stool
Bronze Ballerina Figurine

Bohemian Cut Glass Decanter with Stopper
Small 2 Door 2 Drawer Sideboard

"The Golden Egg" Card Game

Australian 1984 Gold $1 Coin Necklace

Vintage Chinese Silver & Enamelled
Boxed Jewellery Set

3 New Old Stock Caltex Tin Caps

1875 Hallmarked & Monogrammed Napkin
Ring in Original Case

1897 3pce Silver Shoe Horn & Lace Hook
Set in Original Case

Cigarette Case & Matchbox Holder
Plymouth

1988 Australian $5 Coin

Monogrammed (AL) Hallmarked Silver
Note Holder

1977 Gilded Mothers Day Necklace

British 1967 One Penny Gold Coin
Necklace

Depraz Gold & Enamelled Necklace Watch
1937 Australian Crown

5 x 1966 Round 50 Cent Coins

Silver Leaf & Silver Butterfly Brooches
1938 Fire Dept Repro Tin Pedal Car

1800's Long Case Wall Clock w Porcelain
Dial

2 Hand Coloured Steel Engravings
'‘La Chasse' Framed French Hunting Print
Large Gilt Framed Wall Mirror

Pr Bossons Heads



Lot
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

200
201
202
203

204
205
206
207
208
209

210

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

219
220

221
222

223
224
225
226
227

228

Enfield Timber Cased Mantle Clock
Late Victorian Cedar Tallboy - af

2 Hand Coloured Steel Engravings

4 Miniature Tea Sets

Bottlebrush Collection Miniature Dresser
Pr Oriental Figures

Pr Late Victorian Hand Painted Milk Glass
Handled Jugs / Vases

4 Oriental Prints
4 Royal Albert Trios
3pce Wedgwood Jasperware

2 Royal Doulton Bunnykins Figures - "The
Tudor Collection" Kathryn Howard (DB310)
Catherin Parr (DB311)

Falconware English China Hat Vase
Carnival & Vaseline Glass Comport
Goebel Figural Deer

Set of 6 Crystal Bowls

Assorted Australian & International Stamps

Fiddleback Timber 3 Glass Door Display
Cabinet

Kiddies Chair, Wheelbarrow & Giddy Up
Horsey

Qty Meakin "Sunshine" Dinner Set

2 x Vintage Blue Kitchen Canister Sets
Copper Kettle with Brass Trivet

French Provincial Style Kitchen Hutch
Case of Oracle Cards etc

Pedestal Based Table with Scalloped Top
Asahi Pentax Camera w 4 Lenses

Folder & 2 Albums of Mainly Australian
Stamps

Bronze Figure of a Reading Frog

19th Century Porcelain Handled Savoury
Dish

Edwardian Bedside Cabinet

Edwardian Mini 2 Door 2 Drawer Cabinet
with Key

Mini Liquer Bottles x 14

Box of Collectable Bar Coasters

Box of Cutlery inc Bone Handled Knives
Hall Table with Single Drawer & Undershelf

Postcards, Picture Cards, Greeting Cards
etc

3 Boxes of Souvenir Spoons

Lot
229

230
231

232

233
234

235
236
237
238
239

240

241
242

243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

254
255

256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
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43 Pce 'Elizabeth Rose' Ambassador
Ware Dinner Set

Wosterholm's Carving Set

House of Faberge 'Sapphire Garden'
Domed Display of 8 Eggs

1800's Simpson, Hall, Miller & Co Tilting
Silver Plated Pitcher on Stand with Cup

6 Dining Room Chairs

2 Crystal Chandeliers & Milk Glass Light
Shade

Box of African Collectables

Wicker Elephant Planter Stand

Wall Hanging of Badges, Medallions Etc
5 Tapestry Pictures in White Frames

2 x Country Artists Ltd Bird Figurines -
Robin on Trowel & Winter Robin

Golden Fleece Motor Oil Tin Sign -
Reproduction

Small Bronze Cat Figure - Painted White

A Bialettia Crusinallo Mid Century Italian
Coffee Pot

Tea Service for 2

Late Victorian Mirrored Sideboard - af
Assortment 1960's 12 inch Dolls Clothes
Mini Hills Clothes Line c1960

Shield Top 2 Tier Table

Staffordshire 22pc Floral Tea Set
Edwardian 4pce Cruet Set

Beautiful Oak Timber Sideboard

Bronze Figure of a Lady with Violin
Crystal Vase

Victorian Serpentine Front Cedar
Chiffoniere

Axe with Timber Handle

Box of Draculas Highball Glasses, Tins,
Cases etc

Edwardian Bedside Cabinet

1930's Timber Cased Radiola Mantle Radio
Set of Hayes Fence Strainers

Vintage Holbro Teleform Surveyors Staff
Carry Tray of Asstd Tools

Sher Drill in Case & Airless Sprayer
Stainless Steel Work Trolley

Bench N' Vice Work Horse

Pr of Sash Clamps, As New



Lot
265
266
267
268
269

270
271

272
273
274
275

276
277
278
279
280
281
282

283
284
285

286

287

288
289
290
201

292

293

294
295
296

297
298

5 Pce Offset Ratchet Box End Wrench Set
5 x Wrenches

Drill Press & Vice

Qty Ring Spanners

Large Metal Magnetised Clamp - B.DIXON
Batechester

Donalds Fence Strainers

Bosh Hammer Drill And Black & Decker
Single Speed Jigsaw

Timber Rustic 2 Door 2 Drawer Sideboard
Dawn Vice
Pelican Pick

Vintage Tools incl Old Hand Drill, Rulers,
Square

Library Chair / Steps

Mid Century Standard Lamp
Assortment of Wicker Baskets
2 Oil Paintings & A Tapestry

7 "Breed Apart" Animal Figures
7pce Amber Glass Sweets Set

French Fondue Set with Burners plus 7
Diana Ramikins

French Provincial Style Display Cupboard
Decorative Items, Tables etc

Afghani Hand Knotted Floor Rug 170cm x
90cm

Afghani Hand Knotted Floor Rug 170cm x
90cm

Afghani Hand Knotted Floor Rug 180cm x
90cm

Bullhandle Whipper Snipper - new in box
Mobiloil Tin Sign
4 Mobil Grease, Oil & Kero Tins

Stanley No 4 & Falcon No.6 Hand Planes
2

Friction Drive Locomotive, Box Car &
Passenger Carriage Set in Packaging

Bosch Electric Drywall Screwdriver & AEG
Drill

Large Black Table Vice
Box of Files, Rasps

Box of Royal Crown Derby, Light Shade,
Figurines, Jewel Box etc

2 Tools Boxes with Assorted Tools,Tapes.

Tray of Locks, Keys, Chains etc.

Lot
299

300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323

324
325
326

327
328

329

330
331

332
333
334
335
336
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G-Force Angle Grinder 115mm 500w With
Disc's

1970's MAD Magazines, Footrot Flats etc
Box of Asstd Tools

Box of Asstd Die Cast Tractors, Trucks etc.
Record No.1 Bench Vice

Box of Plumbing Fittings,

Asst Open End & Ring Spanners

Box of Vintage Kitchenalia etc

Whisky Jugs & Ashtrays

Tray of Drill Bits, Hole Saws etc

B&D Sander & Ryobi Planer

Stillyard Scales

Box of Tools & Asstd

Box of Tins, Wire Baskets, Drills, Pye Fan
2 Boxes(1Plastic) of Hardware

Box of Car Accessories incl Jumper Leads
Box of New 5 Electronic Indoor Mice Killers
Box of Electrical

Box of Screws, Bolts, Locks, Hardware

2 Tool Kits

Tray of Rustic Tool Heads, Tools etc.

Box of Carved African Figures

Tub of Gate/Fence Fittings

2 x Boxes of Hardware Fittings etc.

Box of Collectors Spoons in Individual
Cases

Box of Copper & Brass Vases, Plates etc.
Angle Grinder & Discs

Die Cast & Plastic 1:32 Scale Claas Atlas
936RZ Tractor in Original Box

Box of Asstd Tools

Box of Collectables inc Valves, Funnels,
Tapes etc

Box of Crocheted Blankets, Hankies, Print
etc

Box of Garden Tools etc

Box Lot Antique Bible, Cigar Boxes, Tins
etc

Box of Linen

Box of China

Box of Glassware
Tray of Sockets

Box of Souvenir Spoons



Lot
337
338
339
340

341
342

343

344

345

346
347
348

349

350
351

352
353

354

355
356
357

358
359
360

Lot
Chest Top Hat Mirror
Gladstone Bag with Contents
Box of Vintage Photographic Equipment

Australian & World Stamps & Albums &
First Day Covers etc

Vintage Doyleys in Holder

Kodak No.2A Box Brownie Model C
Camera c1925

Crown Devon 1930's Droopy Dog Figure
with sticker

Prima Toys Plastic Mercedes Benz Military
Truck

2 Wayne Limited Edition Die Cast Gas
Pumps, John Deere & Shell Premium

Box of Asstd Die Cast Cars
Tray of Swap Cards

Box of Vintage Games, Binoculars, Coins,
Clock etc

Box of Footy Records 2009 - 2018
Featuring Essendon FC

Box of China & Coloured Glass

Large Heavy Framed Glass Top Coffee
Table

Small Bookcase

Box of Vintage Christmas & Easter
Ephemera etc

Box of Badges, Pins, Olympics, Airline,
Disney

Box of Single Records
Box of Crystal

2 Golden Fleece One Quart Oil Bottles &
Pourers - Reproduction

Model Tin Racing Cycle & Rickshaw
Dipping Basket of Old Wares
Small Table
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